
2015 5K Roger’s Run 4 AMC Results

Name Age Time
• Ryan McCann 40  18:55 (Overall Male)
• Michael Jankowiak 19 19:31
• Travis Kassner 18 19:43
• Megan Robitaille 18 20:59 (Overall Female)
• Andrew Teubl 18 21.17
• Michelle Meyers 51 21:45
• Kevin Sweeney 62 21:53
• Iana Robitaille 21 21:59
• Christian Hietanen 38 22:06
• Emily Avis 20 22:10
• Anna Belliream 36 22:12
• Chris Wood 43 22:24
• Rebecca Maroney 36 22:33
• Brendan McCann 43 22:43
• Aidan Pelish 17 22:44
• Bobby Ryan 16 22:48
• Andrew Strawinski 30 22:53
• Dan Parrella 34 22:53
• Anne Burger 38 22:56
• Andrew Carter 30 22:58
• Andrew Makebish 43 23:05
• Carlos Osuna 41 23:18
• Becky Teubl 28 23:25
• Beverly Whalen 56 23:28
• Peter Weisbecker 48 23:36
• Kieran Hackmeyer 10 23:47
• Dan Murphy 51 23:53
• Melissa Cole 30 23:58
• Walter Avis 51 24:00
• Gary St Onge 57 24:05
• Erin Misasi 33 24:09
• Vaughn Donovan 17 24:25
• Maddie Anderson 11 24:27
• Rich Mattson 47 24:40
• Andrea Osterhoudt 37 24:43
• Jennifer Johnson 33 24:44
• William Reichman 16 24:57
• Edward Ashley 34 24:58
• Eric Heyeman 42 25:00
• Leah Feldman 28 25:05
• Laurie Lovice 44 25:06
• Chantel Schultz 37 25:09
• Tara Phelan 40 25:19
• Keli Letersky 27 25:28
• Shannon Fitzpatrick 13 25:28
• Jean Stapf 30 25:32
• Ana Almada-Makebish 41 25:33
• Larson Hietanen 10 25:34
• Thomas Ranieri 46 25:37
• Liam Peterson 17 25:41
• Alicia Mattson 47 25:46



• Albert Ottman 50 25:48
• Tyler Shutis 24 25.50
• Stephanie Wilhelm 23 25:52
• Sarah Gilbert 38 25:58
• James Biernat 10 26:11
• Joe Biernat 40 26:12
• Colleen Foster 43 26:36
• Mackenzie Storrs 13 26.38
• Grace Teubl 24 26:45
• Don Baker 51 26:45
• Kim Hettwer 48 26:49
• Dan Wood 11 26:57
• Theresa Baker 49 27:06
• Elizabeth Baker 30 27:09
• Deb Campbell 57 27:10
• Connor Donovan 17 27:12
• Kimm Alexander 43 27.13
• Heather Doyle 42 27:14
• Deb Domack 48 27:17
• Rebecca Kassrer 34 27:20
• Sally Murphy 50 27:20
• Paul Peterson 48 27:20
• Carlos Canadilla 51 27:25
• Rick Bottini 56 27:26
• Bob Ryan 52 27:27
• Alex Snyder 12 27:31
• Caitlin Dunlavey 29 27:39
• Larry Phillips 54 27:40
• Sierra Siedsman 15 27:41
• Emma Siedsman 12 27:43
• Betsy Biernat 40 27:53
• Chris Montalto 34 27:55
• Sharon Santandra 54 28:08
•  Jacob T. Goss 8 28:24
• Kristen Dorner 40 28:25
• Becky Wood 41 28:26
• Michele Sehwerert 40 28:30
• Candi Finger 31 28:40
• Malenda Funk 20 28:26
• Will Avis 18 28:46
• Tim Mahoney 50 28:54
• Melissa Hietanen 39 29:11
• Tiffany VanAlstyne 29 29:22
• Alicia Wood 30 29:42
• Carol Siedsma 44 29:44
• Matt McMahon 32 30:00
• Erin Hayes 37 30:11
• Phoebe Gilbert 14 30:14
• Marisa Hall 26 30:32
• Karen Neumann 43 30:33
• MaryJo Gallagher 40 30:53
• Richard Mueller 67 31:06
• Liz Raum 50 31:09
• Donna Woodward 44 31:09



• Thomas Jones 48 31:10
• John Watterson 42 31:10
• Charlie Robatille 59 31:11
• Michelle Lowney 40 31:13
• Rachael Donn 12 31:17
• Scott Donn 46 31:17
• Riley Kaan 12 31:19
• Heather Kaan 36 31:19
• Beth Connolly 43 31:34
• Gary Hackmeyer 45 31:37
• Martha Tepea 40 31:40
• Ian Marchant 51 31:41
• Paola Wingard 11 31:49
• William Wingard 46 31:50
• Chris D’Anicantonio 54 32:15
• Tom D’Amicantonio 55 32:16
• Ashley Martin 24 32:19
• Matt Rosenthal 58 32:24
• Michael Mills 30 32:37
• Brent Blauvelt 34 32:41
• Stacy Hobson 42 33:00
• Sarah Montgomery 54 33:12
• Alanna Hicks 32 33:13
• Kelly Weisbecker 48 33:38
• Jim Lowney 56 33:39
• Bridget Pomerantz 38 33:54
• Vanessa Ruff 38 34:28
• Kara Dunbar 39 34:29
• Amy Gilbert 50 34:39
• Colin Macdonald 9 34:40
• Austin Litton 8 34:40
• GWolfe 48 34:52
• Rebekah Turgen 21 35:12
• Hans Jengen 48 35:12
• Jack Brammer 12 35:26
• Steven MacDonald 41 35:37
• Devin Williams 47 35:40
• Unknown Female 35:41
• Skip Ryan 49 36:30
• Julie Chailoskey 41 36:31
• Tim Dipper 63 36:39
• Dylan MacDonald 7 36:54
• Carolyn MacDonald 42 37:01
• Madison Dorval 12 38:26
• Emma Gruden 17 39:38
• Noah Doncheck 8 39:41
• Noreen Weatherwax 45 39:41
• Gabby Ledenko 13 40:06
• Sydney Ottman 12 40:07
• Beth Cole 44 40:15
• Jen Neese 43 40:32
• Paul Dorval 49 40:39
• Faith Leedy 14 41:19
• Katie Lowney 12 41:22



• Mike Gruden 46 41:44
• Carol Gruden 53 41:45
• Gwen McCann 75 41:51
• Stacie Smith 36 43:13
• Jill Berardi 41 43:14
• Patrick Goss 38 45:49
• Lynsey Dorval 10 47:01
• Stacey Dorval 42 47:02
• Maria Jones 11 47:10
• Celeste Jones 46 47:11

Awards and Age Group Winners - Roger's Run 2015

Overall Male - Ryan McCann - 18:55
Overall Female - Megan Robitaille - 20:59

Female 10-14
1st - Maddie Anabon - 24:57
2nd Shannon Fitzpatrick - 25:28
3rd- Mackenzie Storrs - 26:38

Male <10
1st - Jacob Goss - 28:24
2nd - Jack Burger - 30:00 (no card)
3rd - Colin MacDonald - 34:40
3rd - Austin Litton- 34:40

Male 10-14
1st - Kieran Hackmeyer - 23:47
2nd - Larson Hietanen - 25:34
3rd - James Biernat - 26:11

Female 15-19
1st - Aidan Pelish - 22:44
2nd - Emma Gruden - 39:38

Male 15-19
1st Michael Jankowiak - 19:31
2nd Travis Kassner - 19:43
3rd Andrew Teubl - 21:17

Female 20 - 29
1st - Iana Robitaille - 21:59
2nd - Emily Avis - 22:10
3rd - Becky Teubl - 23:25

Male 20-29
1st - Tyler Shultis - 25:50

Female 30-39
1st - Anna Bellirean - 22:12
2nd - Rebecca Maroney - 22:33



3rd - Anne Burger - 22:56

Male 30 - 39
1st - Christian Hietanen - 22:06
2nd - Andrew Strawinski - 22:53
3rd  - Dan Parrella - 22:53

Female 40-49
1st - Laurie Lovice - 25:06
2nd - Tara Phelan - 25:19
3rd - Anna Alvada Makebish

Male - 40-49
1st - Chris Wood - 22:24
2nd - Brendan McCann - 22:43
3rd - Andrew Makebish - 23:05

Female 50-59
1st - Michelle Meyers - 21:45
2nd - Bev Whalen - 23:28
3rd - Deb Campbell - 27:10

Male 50-59
1st - Dan Murphy - 23:53
2nd - Walter Avis - 24:00
3rd - Gary St Onge - 24:05

Female >60
1st - Gwen McCann - 43:14

Male > 60
Kevin Sweeney -21:53
Richard Mueller - 31:06
Tim Dipper - 36:39

Fastest Team - Team "Leah"


